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Buy One, Get One
via Lowe’s Visa® Prepaid Card

Check the status of your rebate at Lowes.com/Rebates

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution 
under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive 
your prepaid card after 10 weeks, please call 1-855-923-3022 or visit Lowes.com/Rebates. This certificate may not be reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy 
of this form for future reference. Your payment will be delivered via email with instructions for claiming your Visa Prepaid Card. Please note that access to your payment 
expires 3 months from the date it is issued. You must claim your card within that timeframe. Your right to the payment expires after that time. However, if a valid email 
address is not provided, a physical prepaid card will be sent to your mailing address on file. Use your Visa prepaid card anywhere Visa debit cards are accepted in the 
U.S. The card may not be used at any merchant, including internet and mail or telephone order merchants, outside of the U.S. Card is issued by The Bancorp Bank, 
Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Your use of the prepaid card is governed by the Cardholder Agreement, and some fees may apply. This is 
not a gift card. Please note that prepaid cards are subject to expiration, so pay close attention to the expiration date of the card. Cards issued in error or in the incorrect 
amount are subject to cancellation and reissuance without notice.

*Rebate amount will be the price paid on the lowest priced eligible item(s). Must purchase in increments of two to receive discount (e.g. If 3 eligible items are purchased, 
discount will be applied to the lowest price item only). Actual fluid ounces in cans/pails vary based on choice of product and color. Cannot be combined with any other offer, 
promotion, discount or coupon, including but not limited to any quotes. Product selection may vary. Offer excludes mistints and all clearance prices products. See store 
associate for details.

Purchase two (2) or more qualifying cans or pails (27.5-32, 110-128 or 580-640-fl oz) of one coat coverage 
interior paint to be eligible to receive a Visa Prepaid card by mail or e-mail equal to the purchase price on the 
second lowest priced eligible item(s).

See reverse side for eligible items.

Name

Address

City State Zip Code

Mobile Number Email Address)(

To receive your rebate: 
1.	 Purchase two (2) or more qualifying cans or pails (27.5-32, 110-128 or 

580-640-fl oz) of one coat coverage interior paint from a participating 
Lowe’s store or online between 6/26/2025 and 7/9/2025. Submit all required 
information via mail-in or online. Requests must be postmarked or 
submitted online by 8/8/2025. Claims postmarked or submitted online 
after this date will not be honored.

2.	 Limit of 1 rebate request per household.
3.	 Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive your rebate 

after 10 weeks visit Lowes.com/Rebates, or you may call 1-855-923-3022.
4.	 Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.
5.	 Mail this completed form along with a photocopy of your sales receipt 

showing purchase of qualifying product(s)

SUBMIT ONLINE:
Lowes.com/Rebates
Sales Date
Store#
Transaction ID# 
Offer # 30309

Lowe’s Paint BOGO Rebate 
Offer # 30309
PO Box 290936
Wethersfield, CT 06129-0936

MAIL TO:
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Qualifying Paints

811671

811672

811673

811674

811675

811676

811677

811678

811679

811684

811685

935229

935230

935231

935232

935233

935234

935235

935236

935237

935238

935239

935240

935243

935244

935245

935246

2916572

2916573

2916574

Eligible Item #’s
2916575

2916576

2916577

2916578

2916579

2916580

2916581

2916582

2916583

2916584

2916585

2916586

2916587

4347316

4347317

4347319

4347320

4347321

4347324

4347326

4347327

4347330

4347336

4347342

4347343

5990816

5990817

5990818

5990819

Eligible Item #’s


